
Date: 5/2/2017 Scale: 1 In = 100 Ft
Note: EASEMENTS TO BE ACQUIRED

City of Madison, WI - GIS/Mapping data
Printed By: enjrq
Disclaimer: The City makes no representation about the accuracy of these records and shall not be liable for any damages
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RECREATIONAL TRAIL ESMT

DOC 4255909

DOC 4255909

66' STRIP TO CITY DOC 0498165

CONVEYED TO MMSD DOC ???????
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WISDOT-BUREAU OF RAILS & HARBORS

(USED BY WISCONSIN SOUTHERN RR)
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STORMWATER DETENTION
PURPOSES

WISDOT-BUREAU OF RAILS & HARBOR
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TOKI FARM PLAT
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INDUSTRIAL DR

CS
M

  1

CI
TY

 O
F 

M
O

N
O

N
A

CI
T Y

 O
F 

M
AD

I S
O

N

TOWN OF 

CIT

01-8

93-6

2800

00

28
11

28
15

28
55

15

28
19

28
00

02-6

92-6

PLE FOR SANITARY 
SEWER REQUIRED


